
開場 12:00
フリー 12:05 ～ 14:00

1 東京シンクロクラブ 0:04 14:00 ～ 14:04

2 アクラブ調布 0:18 14:04 ～ 14:22

3 アクラブ藤沢 0:07 14:22 ～ 14:29

4 アテナアクアメイツ 0:04 14:29 ～ 14:33

5 CAC　SS 0:14 14:33 ～ 14:47

6 中森シンクロクラブ 0:17 14:47 ～ 15:04

7 ザ・クラブピア８８ 0:14 15:04 ～ 15:18

8 金沢スイミングクラブ 0:04 15:18 ～ 15:22

9 長野シンクロクラブ 0:04 15:22 ～ 15:26

10 新潟シンクロクラブ 0:07 15:26 ～ 15:33

11 京都踏水会 0:14 15:33 ～ 15:47

12 井村シンクロクラブ 0:38 15:47 ～ 16:25

13 浜寺水練学校 0:14 16:25 ～ 16:39

14 パシオラサシンクロ 0:10 16:39 ～ 16:49

15 高知スイミングクラブ 0:07 16:49 ～ 16:56

16 福岡シンクロクラブ 0:03 16:56 ～ 16:59

17 盛岡スイミングスクール 0:04 16:59 ～ 17:03

18 札幌シンクロクラブ 0:04 17:03 ～ 17:07

19 パールシンクロ宮城 0:04 17:07 ～ 17:11

プレスイマー 0:07 17:11 ～ 17:18

第13回13-15才ソロ・デュエット大会

1月22日（金）　　曲かけ練習時間　[Ｓ：３　Ｄ：4]


